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Description

199207220001
47861

07/22/1992
01:59:02

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES PAVKOVICH,
DONNA C

199207220001
47851

07/22/1992
01:59:01

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BLOCKER,
BERTHA

199207220001
47831

07/22/1992
01:58:59

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES CANNON,
PHEABE
NADINE

199207220001
47901

07/22/1992
01:59:06

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
DENA

199207220001
47911

07/22/1992
01:59:07

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES ROSS,
BOBBIE ANN

199207220001
47931

07/22/1992
01:59:09

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
JERRY H

199207220001
47951

07/22/1992
01:59:11

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES FUTRAL,
DELDON E

199208190001
74941

08/19/1992
01:21:50

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
MONICA M

199208190001
74971

08/19/1992
01:21:52

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES POSEY,
SYMERIA

199208190001
74931

08/19/1992
01:21:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JOHN
EARVIN

199208190001
75011

08/19/1992
01:21:56

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
STEVE

199208190001
75041

08/19/1992
01:21:58

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY, LISA
R

199208190001
75061

08/19/1992
01:22:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BARNES, ANN
H

199208190001
75031

08/19/1992
01:21:58

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
LARRY
EDWARD SR

199208190001
75051

08/19/1992
01:22:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
MICHAEL
WILLIAM

199208190001
75071

08/19/1992
01:22:01

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BARNES,
RAYBURN L

199208190001
75101

08/19/1992
01:32:42

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES CARDWELL,
JAMES

199208190001
75161

08/19/1992
01:32:50

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES HAMRICK,
MICKEY ROE
SR

199208190001
75121

08/19/1992
01:32:44

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BENTON,
BETTY S



199208190001
75151

08/19/1992
01:32:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES EPPERSON,
FRED R

199208190001
75111

08/19/1992
01:32:43

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
EDWARD

199208190001
75181

08/19/1992
01:32:53

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILLIE J JR

199208190001
75171

08/19/1992
01:32:52

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES GILBERT,
HENRIETTA H

199208190001
75191

08/19/1992
01:32:54

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES HORN,
ROBERT LEE

199208240001
79121

08/24/1992
02:08:23

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES POE, FREIDA
F

199208240001
79131

08/24/1992
02:08:24

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES POE, DAVID

199209080001
92851

09/08/1992
01:17:25

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
BILLIE

199209080001
92861

09/08/1992
01:17:26

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
RICKY L

199209080001
92881

09/08/1992
01:17:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON,
DALE L

199209080001
92931

09/08/1992
01:17:34

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES PENHALE,
LEOTA


