Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Index Ty	pe= Land	Records;	Name= SH	IELBY ME	DICAL CE	NTER;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207220001 47861	07/22/1992 01:59:02	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	PAVKOVICH, DONNA C						
199207220001 47851	07/22/1992 01:59:01	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BLOCKER, BERTHA						
199207220001 47831	07/22/1992 01:58:59	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, PHEABE NADINE						
199207220001 47901	07/22/1992 01:59:06	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, DENA						
199207220001 47911	07/22/1992 01:59:07	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, BOBBIE ANN						
199207220001 47931	07/22/1992 01:59:09	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, JERRY H						
199207220001 47951	07/22/1992 01:59:11	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	FUTRAL, DELDON E						
199208190001 74941	08/19/1992 01:21:50	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, MONICA M						
199208190001 74971	08/19/1992 01:21:52	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY, SYMERIA						
199208190001 74931	08/19/1992 01:21:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JOHN EARVIN						
199208190001 75011	08/19/1992 01:21:56	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, STEVE						
199208190001 75041	08/19/1992 01:21:58	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, LISA R						
199208190001 75061	08/19/1992 01:22:00	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES, ANN H						
199208190001 75031	08/19/1992 01:21:58	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, LARRY EDWARD SR						
199208190001 75051	08/19/1992 01:22:00	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM						
199208190001 75071	08/19/1992 01:22:01	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES, RAYBURN L						
199208190001 75101	08/19/1992 01:32:42	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDWELL, JAMES						
199208190001 75161	08/19/1992 01:32:50	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMRICK, MICKEY ROE SR						
199208190001 75121	08/19/1992 01:32:44	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTON, BETTY S						

		T	1				1	T	
199208190001 75151	08/19/1992 01:32:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	EPPERSON, FRED R				
199208190001 75111	08/19/1992 01:32:43	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, EDWARD				
199208190001 75181	08/19/1992 01:32:53	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, WILLIE J JR				
199208190001 75171	08/19/1992 01:32:52	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBERT, HENRIETTA H				
199208190001 75191	08/19/1992 01:32:54	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	HORN, ROBERT LEE				
199208240001 79121	08/24/1992 02:08:23	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	POE, FREIDA F				
199208240001 79131	08/24/1992 02:08:24	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	POE, DAVID				
199209080001 92851	09/08/1992 01:17:25	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, BILLIE				
199209080001 92861	09/08/1992 01:17:26	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, RICKY L				
199209080001 92881	09/08/1992 01:17:29	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON, DALE L				
199209080001 92931	09/08/1992 01:17:34	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	PENHALE, LEOTA				